

Roadway

3" Asphalt	38 TN	\$ 83.23	\$ 3,162.74
6" Base Coarse	71 TN	\$ 18.69	\$ 1,326.99
8" Sub Base	94 TN	\$ 17.19	\$ 1,615.86
Paint Parking Stalls	1 LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Curb & Gutter	111 LF	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,776.00
6' Asphalt Bike Path	111 LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,332.00
10' Sidewalk	111 LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,440.00

Total**Landscaping**

Flowering Pear	5 EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00
Irrigation	1 LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Dumpster Enclosure	1 LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Light Pole	4 EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00

Total \$ 19,453.59

10% Contingency \$ 1,945.36

Grand Total \$ 21,398.95